Counties Receiving First 5 California Home Visiting Coordination Funding

County

Agency

Total Funding

Amador County (with

Calaveras and Tuolumne)

Butte County

Del Norte County
El Dorado County
Fresno County
Humboldt County
Imperial County
Inyo County

Kern County

Kings County

Lake County
Lassen County

Los Angeles County
Madera County
Marin County
Mariposa
Mendocino County
Merced County
Modoc County
Mono County
Monterey County
Napa County
Nevada County
Orange County
Placer County
Plumas County
Riverside County
Sacramento County
San Benito County

San Bernardino County

San Diego County
San Joaquin County

San Luis Obispo County

San Mateo County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Cruz County
Shasta County
Siskiyou County
Solano County

First 5 Amador

First 5 Butte County Children and Families Commission

First 5 Del Norte

First 5 El Dorado Commission

First 5 Fresno County

First 5 Humboldt

Imperial County Children and Families Commission
County of Inyo

Kern County Children and Families Commission
Kings County Public Health Department

County of Lake Health Services

Lassen County Children & Families Commission
First 5 LA

Madera County Department of Public Health
First 5 Marin Children and Families Commission
First 5 Mariposa

First 5 Mendocino

First 5 Merced County

First 5 Modoc

First 5 Mono

First 5 Monterey County

First 5 Napa Children and Families Commission
First 5 Nevada County

Children and Families Commission of Orange County
First 5 Placer

First 5 Plumas

First 5 Riverside

First 5 Sacramento

First 5 San Benito

First 5 San Bernardino

First 5 San Diego

First 5 San Joaquin

San Luis Obispo Public Health Department

First 5 San Mateo County

First 5 Santa Barbara County

FIRST 5 Santa Clara County

First 5 Santa Cruz County

Shasta Children and Families Commission

First 5 Siskiyou Children and Families Commission
First 5 Solano

$499,884.00

$199,978.83
$ 99,972.95
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$198,950.00
$198,408.14
$ 90,772.95
$100,000.00
$100,919.00
$190,473.35
$100,000.00
$199,560.84
$116,414.50
$ 91,540.00
$ 99,999.96
$199,984.40
$200,000.00
$ 99,999.97
$100,000.00
$200,000.00
$ 98,892.67
$133,967.95
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$ 99,957.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$196,467.70
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$ 99,942.10
$200,000.00
$199,588.55
$199,999.95
$200,000.00
$200,000.00



County

Agency

Total Funding

Sonoma County
Stanislaus County
Sutter County
Tehama County
Tulare County
Ventura County
Yolo County
Yuba County

First 5 Sonoma County

Stanislaus County Children & Families Commission
Sutter County Children & Families Commission
Tehama County First Five

First 5 Tulare County

Ventura County Public Health

First 5 Yolo Children and Families Commission
First 5 Yuba County

$196,848.75
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$197,102.58
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